

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12213/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2006 in W.P.M.P. No. 10452/2006 in WP No. 8173/2006 of

The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. CHANDRAMOULI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12466 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12497 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13257 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16685 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16692 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16693 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16694 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16695 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16696 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16697 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16698 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16260 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16700 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16699 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list

immediately after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master