

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12213/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2006 in WP No. 8173/2006  
& WPMP No. 10452/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. CHANDRAMOULI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12466 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12497 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 13257 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16260 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16685 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16692 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16693 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16694 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16695 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16696 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16697 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16698 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16699 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16700 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 17/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Rjnish Kr. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

.....2/-

Item No. 32

: 2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Request for dasti service to unserved respondents in  
concerned SLP is allowed. However, office is directed to comply  
with the Hon'ble Court's order dated 13.9.2006 regarding listing of  
the matter before the Hon'ble Court immediately after two weeks.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar